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Scarlet Band 111 Willington-Spennymoor

Mondays to Fridays (from 29 October 2017)

route number

Willington, High Street 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1550 1650
Byers Green, Post Office 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1556 1656
Binchester, Church 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1600 1700
Middlestone Moor, Newsagents 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1603 1703
Spennymoor, High Street Stand C 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1608 1708

Explanation of codes:

Additional Schooldays journeys 0830 Binchester-Byers Green Primary School, returns 1520

Scarlet Band 111 Willington-Spennymoor

Saturdays (from 29 October 2017)

route number

Willington, High Street 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650
Byers Green, Post Office 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656
Binchester, Church 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700
Middlestone Moor, Newsagents 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703
Spennymoor, High Street Stand C 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710

Scarlet Band 111 Spennymoor-Willington

Mondays to Fridays (from 29 October 2017)

route number

Spennymoor, High Street Stand E 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1530 1630 1710
Middlestone Moor, Newsagents 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1535 1635 1715
Binchester, Church 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1538 1638 1718
Byers Green, Post Office 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1542 1642 1722
Willington, High Street 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1548 1648 1728

Explanation of codes:

Additional Schooldays journeys 0830 Binchester-Byers Green Primary School, returns 1520

Scarlet Band 111 Spennymoor-Willington

Saturdays (from 29 October 2017)

route number

Spennymoor, High Street Stand E 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730
Middlestone Moor, Newsagents 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735
Binchester, Church 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738
Byers Green, Post Office 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742
Willington, High Street 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748


